
TENTATIVE 2023-24 PROVISIONAL EDUCATION SCHEDULE 

Classes are held in-person at BAM but may be moved to virtual using Zoom or TEAMS. Provisional docents are 
expected to commit to the full schedule of classes. In the event of a conflict, the instructors will work with 
individuals to make up for excused absences on a case-by-case basis. 
 

FALL SESSION  
Monday, Sept. 18, 2023                    10:00 am – 1:00 pm  
Monday, Oct. 2, 2023                    10:00 am – 1:00 pm  
Monday, Oct. 9, 2023    1:00 pm – 4:00 pm  
Monday, Oct. 16, 2023    10:00 am – 1:00 pm  
Monday, Oct. 23, 2023                                             1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
Monday, Oct. 30, 2023    10:00 am – 1:00 pm  
Monday, Nov. 6, 2023    10:00 am – 1:00 pm  
Monday, Nov. 13, 2023               1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
 
WINTER SESSION  
Monday, Jan. 22, 2024    1:00 pm – 4:00 pm  
Monday, Jan. 29, 2024    10:00 am – 1:00 pm  
Monday, Feb. 5, 2024    10:00 am – 1:00 pm  
Monday, Feb. 12, 2024    1:00 pm – 4:00 pm  
Monday, Feb. 26, 2024    1:00 pm – 4:00 pm  
Monday, Mar. 4, 2024   10:00 am – 1:00 pm  
Monday, Mar. 11, 2024    1:00 pm – 4:00 pm  
Monday, Mar. 18, 2024   10:00 am – 1:00 pm  
 
SPRING SESSION  
Monday, April 1, 2024    10:00 am – 1:00 pm  
Monday, April 8, 2024    1:00 pm – 4:00 pm  
Monday, April 15, 2024    10:00 am – 1:00 pm  
Monday, April 22, 2024    1:00 pm - 4:00 pm 
Monday, April 29, 2024                                            10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Monday, May 6, 2024    10:00 am – 1:00 pm  
Monday, May 13, 2024    1:00 pm – 4:00 pm  
Monday, May 20, 2024   1:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
   
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
DOCENT HOLIDAY LUNCHEON   
Monday, Dec. 4, 2023, 11:00 am – 1:00 pm  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
GRADUATION LUNCH 
Monday, June 3, 2024. 11:00 am – 1:00 pm 
 

 


